
Energieverbrauch -RheinAhrCampus- 2019

Gasverbrauch 2019 Trinkwasserverbrauch 2019
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² m³ Liter / Stud.

01.01. - 31.01. 330.191 1,44 116,63 19,67 1545 545,74
01.02. - 29.02. 206.322 4,37 72,88 12,29
01.03. - 31.03. 160.512 6,91 56,70 9,56 Regenwasserverbrauch 2019
01.04. - 30.04. 80.065 10,55 28,28 4,77 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.05. - 31.05. 60.407 11,70 21,34 3,60 1048 370,19
01.06. - 30.06. 0 20,89 0,00 0,00
01.07. - 31.07. 0 20,11 0,00 0,00 Abwasser 2019
01.08. - 31.08. 0 19,56 0,00 0,00 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.09. - 30.09. 20.493 14,45 7,24 1,22 1391 491,17
01.10. - 31.10. 117.245 10,98 41,41 6,98
01.11. - 30.11. 242.556 4,94 85,68 14,45 Recyclingpapier-Verbrauch 2019

01.12. - 31.12. 256.088 4,02 90,46 15,25 Blatt DIN A4 Blatt / Stud.

Summe 1.473.879 10,83 510,88 87,79 1.152.500 407,10
 

Stromverbrauch 2019 Diesel Dienst-KFZ 2019
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² Zeitraum Liter

01.01. - 31.01. 76.826 1,44 27,14 4,58 01.01. - 31.01. 246,99
01.02. - 28.02. 58.244 4,37 20,57 3,47 01.02. - 28.02. 465,06
01.03. - 31.03. 62.595 6,91 22,11 3,73 01.03. - 31.03. 372,81
01.04. - 30.04. 73.078 10,55 25,81 4,35 01.04. - 30.04. 299,60
01.05. - 31.05. 76.623 11,70 27,07 4,56 01.05. - 31.05. 467,20
01.06. - 30.06. 85.751 20,89 30,29 5,11 01.06. - 30.06. 229,06
01.07. - 31.07. 82.388 20,11 29,10 4,91 01.07. - 31.07. 280,57
01.08. - 31.08. 62.743 19,56 22,16 3,74 01.08. - 31.08. 173,53
01.09. - 30.09. 63.024 14,45 22,26 3,75 01.09. - 30.09. 276,61
01.10. - 31.10. 74.817 10,98 26,43 4,46 01.10. - 31.10. 296,77
01.11. - 30.11. 74.306 4,94 26,25 4,43 01.11. - 30.11. 246,04
01.12. - 31.12. 67.228 4,02 23,75 4,00 01.12. - 31.12. 213,72

Summe 857.623 10,83 297,27 51,08 Summe 3.567,96


